
Howrah - Gaya Express (PT)/13023 - Exp - ER 
BDC/Bandel Junction to NWD/Nawada 

12h 6m - 556 km - 27 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 20:00 6 1 0 49 12 ER
2 BDC Bandel Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 3,4 1 40 83 26 ER
3 BWN Barddhaman Junction 21:39 21:44 5m 2 1 107 58 36 ER
4 GKH Guskara 22:18 22:20 2m 2 1 140 71 40 ER
5 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 22:36 22:41 5m 1 1 159 75 50 ER
6 SNT Sainthia Junction 23:07 23:09 2m 3 1 192 61 58 ER
7 MLV Mallarpur 23:24 23:25 1m 3 1 207 23 47 ER
8 RPH Rampurhat Junction 23:57 00:02 5m 3 1 219 79 143 ER
9 PKR Pakur 00:42 00:43 1m 1 2 272 31 37 ER
10 BHW Barharwa Junction 01:33 01:38 5m 1 2 298 56 36 ER
11 TPH Tinpahar Junction 01:56 01:57 1m 1 2 315 58 40 ER
12 SBG Sahibganj 02:36 02:41 5m 2,3 2 353 70 34 ER
13 MZC Mirza Cheuki 02:54 02:56 2m 2 368 85 39 ER
14 PPT Pirpainti 03:02 03:04 2m 2 2 376 61 47 ER
15 CLG Kahalgaon 03:24 03:26 2m 2 2 397 41 44 ER
16 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 1,4 2 427 53 43 ER
17 AKN Akbarnagar 04:36 04:38 2m 2 2 441 61 39 ER
18 SGG SultanGanj 04:48 04:50 2m 2 2 451 56 44 ER
19 BUP Bariarpur 05:09 05:11 2m 1 2 468 28 41 ER
20 JMP Jamalpur Junction 05:35 05:45 10m 1,3 2 480 55 39 ER
21 DRH Dharhara 05:58 06:00 2m 1 2 491 55 ER
22 AHA Abhaipur 06:11 06:14 3m 2 2 502 53 52 ER
23 KJH Kajra 06:22 06:24 2m 1 2 509 19 51 ER
24 KIUL Kiul Junction 07:15 07:25 10m 4 2 525 19 153 ECR
25 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 07:29 07:31 2m 4 2 526 57 153 ECR
26 SRY Sirari 07:47 07:49 2m 0 2 541 61 ECR
27 SHK Sheikhpura Junction 07:59 08:01 2m 1 2 551 70 44 ECR
28 KSC Kashi Chak 08:14 08:16 2m 0 2 566 61 62 ECR
29 WRS Warisali Ganj 08:26 08:28 2m 1 2 576 40 75 ECR
30 NWD Nawada 08:56 08:58 2m 1 2 595 87 93 ECR
31 TIA Tilaiya Junction 09:10 09:12 2m 1 2 613 24 101 ECR
32 GAYA Gaya Junction 10:55 4 2 654 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (22:54)

Jun 03 2024 (22:54)

1

1


